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2019 Women's Volleyball Schedule

Cedarville University Athletics

Overall

16-11

PCT

.593

Conf

8-4

PCT

.667

Streak

L1

Home

5-5

Away

5-4

Neutral

6-2

All Starting Times Eastern

Cedarville Yellow Jacket Invite

· Sep 6 (Fri) 11:00 AM Anderson SC vs. Indianapolis UIndy 25-19, 25-22, 24-26,

25-18

· Sep 6 (Fri) 1:00 PM vs Northwood W, 3-0 25-21, 25-15, 23-25

· Sep 6 (Fri) 5:30 PM Indianapolis vs. Northwood UIndy 20-25, 25-22, 25-18,

25-21

· Sep 6 (Fri) 7:30 PM vs Anderson SC L, 0-3 26-28, 18-20, 20-25

· Sep 7 (Sat) 11:30 AM Anderson SC vs. Northwood Anderson SC 25-21, 25-18,

25-18

· Sep 7 (Sat) 1:30 PM vs Indianapolis L, 2-3 25-18, 25-22, 23-25,

22-25, 9-15

Lindenwood Invitational

· Sep 13 (Fri) 3:00 PM William Jewell W, 3-1 22-25, 25-20, 25-20,

25-19

· Sep 13 (Fri) 7:00 PM at Lindenwood L, 0-3 17-25, 33-35, 22-25

· Sep 14 (Sat) 11:00 AM Montevallo L, 1-3 22-25, 23-25, 25-23,

17-25

Bellarmine Classic

· Sep 20 (Fri) 9:00 AM vs Trevecca W, 3-0 25-23, 27-25, 25-12

· Sep 20 (Fri) 5:30 PM vs Truman State W, 3-1 25-20, 15-25, 26-24,

25-15

· Sep 21 (Sat) 3:15 PM Charleston W, 3-0 25-18, 25-20, 25-17

· Sep 21 (Sat) 7:30 PM at Bellarmine L, 1-3 21-25, 25-22, 20-25,

19-25

Sep 27 (Fri) 7:30 PM at Ursuline W, 3-1 25-15, 21-25, 25-23, 26-24

Sep 28 (Sat) 5:30 PM at Lake Erie W, 3-1 25-21, 25-20, 19-25, 25-20

Oct 4 (Fri) 7:00 PM at Ohio Valley W, 3-1 23-25, 25-18, 25-22, 25-18

Oct 5 (Sat) 11:00 AM at Alderson Broaddus W, 3-2 25-18, 25-19, 16-25, 22-25,

15-10
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Oct 11 (Fri) 7:00 PM vs Findlay W, 3-0 25-21, 25-20, 25-17

Oct 12 (Sat) 1:00 PM vs #17 Hillsdale L, 0-3 21-25, 13-25, 16-25

Midwest Region Crossover

· Oct 18 (Fri) 2:30 PM Bellarmine W, 3-1 25-13, 25-18, 25-27,

25-19

· Oct 19 (Sat) 10:00 AM #24 Michigan Tech L, 1-3 16-25, 19-25, 25-23,

21-25

· Oct 19 (Sat) 4:00 PM Northern Michigan W, 3-2 25-22, 25-14, 14-25,

20-25, 17-15

Oct 22 (Tue) 7:00 PM vs Urbana W, 3-0 25-18, 25-18, 25-18

Oct 25 (Fri) 7:00 PM at Tiffin L, 0-3 13-25, 20-25, 17-25

Nov 2 (Sat) 1:00 PM at Ohio Dominican W, 3-1 25-13, 25-18, 15-25, 25-17

Nov 8 (Fri) 7:00 PM vs Kentucky Wesleyan L, 0-3 23-25, 10-25, 15-25

Nov 9 (Sat) 1:00 PM vs Trevecca W, 3-2 18-25, 14-25, 25-20, 25-13,

15-11

Nov 15 (Fri) 7:00 PM vs Malone L, 0-3 20-25, 18-25, 17-25

Nov 16 (Sat) 1:00 PM vs Walsh

Senior Day

W, 3-0 25-20, 27-25, 25-23

Great Midwest Athletic Conference Tournament

· Nov 19 (Tue) 8:00 PM at #4 Kentucky Wesleyan L, 1-3 25-23, 15-25, 23-25,

16-25
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